Low Temperature Radiation Pyrometer Primary Source
50mm Cavity Diameter
0.995 Emissivity, Compact
Model No 982
Case size (approx) Height 300mm
Width 265mm Depth 180mm
Cavity size 50mm diameter, 150mm deep
Weight 10kg

426-04-00 Inconel Basket including insulators for use
with Oberon 426
How to Order
ITL M 17401 Gallium Metal Clad Slim Cell
ITL M 17668 Indium Quartz Clad Slim Cell
ITL M 17669 Tin Quartz Clad Slim Cell
ITL M 17671 Zinc Quartz Clad Slim Cell
ITL M 17672 Aluminium Quartz Clad Slim Cell
ITL M 17673 Silver Quartz Clad Slim Cell
ITL M 17674 Copper Quartz Clad Slim Cell
ITL M 17675 Gold Quartz Clad Slim Cell
Slim Fixed Point Cells
6N Quality
(1) Depth from metal surface to the bottom of the re-entrant quartz tube
(2) Immersion errors depend on total depth of immersion in the apparatus which for